

OliveNation LLC  
50 Terminal Street  
Bldg. 2, Suite 712  
Charlestown, MA 02129

**Product Specifications**

04/28/2011

**Product name:** 25 lb. Brite Quins  
**Product code #:** 9001  
**Blend Description:** Equal blend of bold Yellow, Orange, Red, Green and Blue colored Circles.

**Case Pack:** 25 lbs. **Case Net Weight:** 25 lbs.  
**Case Shipping Weight:** 26.8 lbs. **Case Dimensions:** 12 x 12 x 8.75"  
**Pallet:** 40 inch x 48 inch standard GMA pallet; 13 cases per layer, 6 layers, 78 cases per pallet.  
**Pallet Cube:** 65 cubic ft.  
**Storage Requirements:** Store in a cool, dry area. (55 to 70 degrees F, at approx. 50% relative humidity).  
**Shelf Life:** 24 months if stored in the above noted conditions.  
**Kosher:** COR # 703. Kosher approved under the Toronto Kashruth Council.

**Ingredients:**  
Sugar, modified corn starch, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, soya lecithin, confectioners glaze, polysorbate 60, FD&C Yellow #6 dye, FD&C Yellow #5 dye, FD&C Blue #1 dye, FD&C Red #40 dye.

**Extraneous Matter:**  
Product may contain up to 1% mis-coloured pieces. Product shall be free from extraneous matter indicative of contamination, infestation, spoilage, unsanitary conditions or adulterations. Product is manufactured in a completely nut free facility.

**Allergens:**  
Soy

**Microbiological Spec:**

**Odor:** Odorless **Flavour:** clean and sweet  
**Moisture:** less than 5% **Salmonella:** negative  
**E. Coli:** less than 0.3 per gr. **Yeast/Molds/g:** 10<10

**Product Coding System**

There should be two 5-digit numbers and a letter printed on each of our container labels preceded by the words "Lot #". The first sequence of 5 digits represents the manufacturing date. The second sequence of 5 digits represents the packaging date. The letter represents the shift product was packaged.

For example, code date 50929-51012A is:

Manufactured Date			Packed Date			
5	09	29	5	10	12	A
↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓	↓
Year	Month	Day	Year	Month	Day	Shift